
Code  

Company name Daklak Rubber Investment Joint Stock Company (DRI) 

Date 05/18/2022 

Subject Notice of Auction 

 

Content: 

Notice of public auction of the shares owned by Daklak Rubber Joint Stock Company at Daklak 

Rubber Investment Joint Stock Company as follows:  

I. Information on the seller: 

- Full name: Daklak Rubber Joint Stock Company  

- Short name: Dakruco 

- Head office: 30 Nguyen Chi Thanh, Tan An ward, Buon Ma Thuot city, Dak Lak province 

- Charter capital: 1,558,000,000,000 dongs 

II. Information on the public company:  

- Full name: Daklak Rubber Investment Joint Stock Company 

- Short name: DRI 

- Head office: 59 Cao Thang, Tan An ward, Buon Ma Thuot city, Dak Lak province  

- Charter capital: 732,000,000,000 dongs 

- Stock symbol: DRI 

III. Auction plan: 

- Stock: Stock of Daklak Rubber Investment Joint Stock Company 

- Stock type: common stock 

- Par value: VND10,000/share 

- Offering volume: 22,399,200 shares  

- Ratio of Offering volume to Total owning volume by the seller: 45.95% 

- Ratio of Offering volume to Outstanding volume by the public company: 30.06% 

- Beginning price: VND18,000/share 

- Distribution method: public auction at the Hochiminh Stock Exchange 

- Subscription time: from 02/06/2022 to 24/06/2022 



- Time for submitting registration forms: before 15h00, 30/06/2022 

- Auction time: 09h00, 04/07/2022 

- Auction venue: Hochiminh Stock Exchange (16 Vo Van Kiet, Nguyen Thai Binh Ward, 

District 1, HCMC) 

- Time to refund deposit to unsuccessful bidders: from 05/07/2022 to 14/07/2022 

- Payment time for share purchase: from 05/07/2022 to 11/07/2022. 

 

 

 


